5/26/2026

Ounicke

A With joystick and screen

C Without joystick
and screen

M 60053480

5/26/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



Ouicke

5/26/2026

Part assemblies Joystick bracket kit

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
60053480 1 PCS Joystick bracket kit

59030502 1 1 PCS Gooseneck L=150 mm
59030501 2 1 PCS Bracket

5011076 3 2 Nut ML6M 4fzb
5004061 4 1 Screw MC6S M8x20
5002102 5 1 Screw M6S M12X30
59030506 6 1 PCS Washer TBRSB 13x36x6
5103053 7 1 Braided sleeving

4500765 8 2 Cable tie, low profile 4 .5x177
60040290 10 1 PCS Joystick bracket

5004032 11 2 Screw MC6S M6x35
5004030 12 1 Screw MC6S M6 x 45
60040309 14 1 PCS Plate

5011552 15 1 Locking nut M6 Locking
5013108 16 2 Washer BRB 6,4 x12x 1,5
5004913 17 1 Screw MC6S M6x20
60040300 30 1 PCS Spacer

60083259 31 1 Joystick bracket

5013104 32 2 Washer 13.5x24 x 2
5002403 33 4PCS Screw M6S M4x8
5050106 34 4 Washer 4.3x9x0.8 BRB

5/26/2026 © 2025 Jost



